Clasificación Final Social Embarcación BlacK Bass 2012
	Participantes
	Nº Pzas
	P. Myor (gr)
	Puntos
	Clasificación final

	Ricardo González – Ernesto González
	26
	1885
	5
	1

	Lorenzo Oses – Moisés Moreno 
	21
	1145
	13
	2

	Álvaro Tarifa – Eduardo Soria 
	15
	1500
	16
	3

	J. Fco. García – Manuel Grandioso 
	6
	665
	21
	4

	Cándido Vázquez – Julián Granjo
	16
	1730
	22
	5

	Elmo García – Rui Grilo
	6
	945
	28
	6

	Total participantes = 6
	Piezas totales = 90


